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Bates Wins Andalusia Classic!!! 
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Ben Bates played some very solid golf for three days making only one bogey in three 
rounds to win the Andalusia Classic. His rounds of 68 66 68 202 was good enough for a 
four shot win over David Miller of Daphne Al. Miller was steady with rounds of 66-70 70 
206. Michael Arnaud finished third with rounds of 67 69-72 and a 208 total. Chas 
Williams of Corinth MS finished fourth at 211. Chase Blaich who was the first round 
leader with 64 finished fifth at 212. J J Dunn was sixth at 213. Alex Tull was the low 
amateur at 216. 
 
The Pro Am was won by J J Dunn Ralph Wells, Rick Clifton and Alan Thrash. 
 
Thanks to the City of Andalusia and the Country Club of Andalusia for the great week 
and hospitality for the players. Also special thanks to Ralph Matthews and Kevin Hall for 
their help with the tournament.  See you next year!! 

Final Results 

Ben Bates 
David Miller 
Michael Arnaud 
Chase Williams 
Chase Blaich 
J J Dunn 
Alex Tull A 
Geno Celano 
Jordon Maynor A 

68 
66 
67 
70 
64 
68 
68 
75 
71 

66 
70 
69 
68 
74 
73 
73 
80 
73 

68 
70 
72 
73 
74 
72 
75 
76 
72 

202 
206 
208 
211 
212 
213 
216 
231 
216 

$2,000  
$1,250  
$950  
$750  
$600  
$300  

 
 

Pensacola FL 
Daphne AL 
Mandeville LA 
Corinth MS 
De Funiak Springs FL 
Pace FL 
Corinth MS 
Destin FL 
Andalusia Al 
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