

Home
Tournaments
Upcoming Events
Stats
Alumni
Photo Gallery
Contact Us

June 24-28, 2014 Andalusia, AL

162% Return

2014 Spring/Summer Tour Results Andalusia Pro-Am Classic



Bates Wins Andalusia Classic!!!



Ben Bates played some very solid golf for three days making only one bogey in three rounds to win the Andalusia Classic. His rounds of 68 66 68 202 was good enough for a four shot win over David Miller of Daphne Al. Miller was steady with rounds of 66-70 70 206. Michael Arnaud finished third with rounds of 67 69-72 and a 208 total. Chas Williams of Corinth MS finished fourth at 211. Chase Blaich who was the first round leader with 64 finished fifth at 212. J J Dunn was sixth at 213. Alex Tull was the low amateur at 216.

The Pro Am was won by J J Dunn Ralph Wells, Rick Clifton and Alan Thrash.

Thanks to the City of Andalusia and the Country Club of Andalusia for the great week and hospitality for the players. Also special thanks to Ralph Matthews and Kevin Hall for their help with the tournament. See you next year!!

Final Results

Ben Bates	68	66	68	202	\$2,000	Pensacola FL
David Miller	66	70	70	206	\$1,250	Daphne AL
Michael Arnaud	67	69	72	208	\$950	Mandeville LA
Chase Williams	70	68	73	211	\$750	Corinth MS
Chase Blaich	64	74	74	212	\$600	De Funiak Springs FL
J J Dunn	68	73	72	213	\$300	Pace FL
Alex Tull A	68	73	75	216		Corinth MS
Geno Celano	75	80	76	231		Destin FL
Jordon Maynor A	71	73	72	216		Andalusia Al